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Finishes

Available widths:	 260cm
		  280cm
		  300cm
		  320cm
		  340cm
Depth 		  100cm
Height 		  72cm
Seat Height 	 40cm

Collection 	 Sophia

Sophia

Upholstery: 	 Fixed

Stitching:

Seat cushion:

Foam & dacron Foam with 
down on top

Top stitchNo stitch

Sofa

Legs:

Natural 
Beech

Cinnamon  
Beech

Chocolate 
Beech

Charcoal 
Beech

Wengé 
Beech

Ebben 
Beech


